
DATE DAY TIME FIELD

Sept. 6 Thursday 6:00 1C

1D

Sept. 18 Tuesday 6:00 1C

1D

Sept. 20 Thursday 6:00 1C

1D

Sept. 25 Tuesday 6:00 1C

1D

Sept. 27 Thursday 6:00 1C

1D

Oct. 2 Tuesday 6:00 1C

1D

Oct. 4 Thursday 6:00 1C

1D

Oct. 6 Saturday 9:00 1C

1D

Oct. 9 Tuesday 6:00 1C

1D

Oct. 11 Thursday 6:00 1C

1D

Oct. 16 Tuesday 6:00 1C

1D

Oct. 18 Thursday 6:00 1C

1D

Oct. 23 Tuesday 6:00 1C

1D

Oct. 25 Thursday 6:00 1C

1D

Oct. 30 Tuesday 6:00 1C

1D

Nov. 1 Thursday 6:00 1C

1D
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Picture Day is October 6th at Foster Creek Park
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Please go to the City of Goose Creek Website and sign up for notifications for cancellations.
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City of Goose Creek Recreation
Fall 2018 Tiny Tot Schedule

All games played at Foster Creek Park next to Goose Creek Primary on Foster Creek Road
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